The Arc Westchester Employer Recognition Breakfast Sponsorship Opportunities



The Arc Westchester Employer Recognition Breakfast • Westchester Marriott, Tarrytown • November 15, 2024 • 8-10 a.m.

For over 75 years, The Arc Westchester has been connecting people with intellectual and developmental disabilities, as well as those with Autism Spectrum Disorder, to the Westchester employment community. We believe a diversity of talents, voices, skills and personalities strengthen workplaces. Companies of all sizes and types benefit from having a diverse workforce that meets their business needs.

With over 250 business partners, The Arc Westchester currently has more than 300 individuals working in the community. On November 15, 2025, our Employer Recognition Breakfast will honor these employers. Your generous sponsorship will help fund this event to recognize existing business partners, as well as educate potential employers about our exceptional career services and the business benefits of hiring people with intellectual and developmental disabilities. Thank you for your consideration.

Sponsorship Opportunities

75th Anniversary Sponsor - \$10,000

- Top tier placement of logo on invitation, event signage, website, e-newsletter and pre and post-event publicity
- · Social media promotion leading up to and following the event
- Personal recognition during breakfast program
- Premier seating at the Employer Recognition Breakfast
- Four tickets to A Matter of Taste, The Arc Westchester Foundation's annual Food and Wine Tasting event to be held on April 30, 2025, along with full page advertisement in event journal

\$5,000

- Name/logo on invitation, event signage, website, e-newsletter and pre and post-event publicity
- Social media promotion leading up to and following the event
- Personal recognition during breakfast program
- Two tickets to A Matter of Taste, The Arc Westchester Foundation's annual Food and Wine Tasting event to be held on April 30, 2025, along with full page advertisement in event journal

\$2,500

- Name/logo on invitation, event signage, website, e-newsletter and pre and post-event publicity
- Social media promotion leading up to and following the event
- Half-page advertisement in A Matter of Taste event journal

\$1,000

- Name/logo on invitation, event signage, website, e-newsletter and pre and post-event publicity
- Social media promotion leading up to and following the event
- Half-page advertisement in A Matter of Taste event journal

\$500

- Business card advertisement in The Arc Westchester's A Matter of Taste, annual Food and Wine Tasting event journal
- Name/logo on invitation, event signage, website, e-newsletter

\$250

• Name/logo on event signage and website

Sponsorships Deadline is September 15, 2024

Name/Company _______

Address ______ State _____ Zip _______

Telephone ______ Email _______

Payment method: Online at www.arcwestchester.org or ______ Check enclosed \$ ______ Please make check payable to: The Arc Westchester Foundation ____ Charge my Credit Card:

Account # ______ Exp. Date _____ Signature _______



